
From: Denis Bonnet <denbonnett@aol.com>
To: Gallo Jimjgdisplay@hotmail.com

Mary Terrydjterry39@verizon.net
Gordon Dealgordond1@aol.com
Kenneth Groffkgroff@beaconinsgroup.com
William J.H. Grandwgrand@gmail.com
Dan Hergenroederdanherg@roadrunner.com
Paul Friedpaulmfried@aol.com
Marjorie Kramermarge@kramerllc.net
Richard Jagelmanrjagelman@gmail.com
Laura Sterlingbandit2111@hotmail.com
david@jcmcorporation.comdavid@jcmcorporation.com
dlreidy@hotmail.comdlreidy@hotmail.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/26/2014 11:31:01 AM
Subject: Here's Why Many Democrats Just Might Decide To Impeach Obama After All!

http://www.laughright.com/5432/heres-many-democrats-just-might-decide-impeach-
obama/#G5IOJlqaCBPAr5Vi.03

Sent from my iPad
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